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TMTD (TT) Tetramethyl  thiuram disulfide

FIRST GRADENAME OF INDEX

White or Light grayish 
powder or pellet

0.40

0.30

0.0

142.0

Appearance

Heating loss, %, max 

Ash content, %, max 

Residue(150µm),%,max 

Melting point, ° C, min 

APPLICATION

PACKAGE

TMTD is used as a Vulcanization  accelerator in the rubber industry, used in NR and 
SR. Mainly used in the  manufacture of tires, rubber shoes, cable etc. Used as 
germicide and insecticide in agriculture, also as lubricant additive.

In knitted bag lined with plastic bag or kraft paper bag. 25kgs/bag or at buyer’s 
request.

HS CODE - 38121000 | CAS NO - 137-26-8


